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32
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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Fony6

1928813-20
1928814-20
1928816-20
1928837-20
1928802-20
1928875-20
1928846-20
1926155-19
1928847-20
1920232-18
1928829-20
11510-19
1922698-18
1922680-18

1925967-19

1922699-18
1926242-19
1928806-20
1928878-20
1928833-20
1928838-20
1928895-20
1928824-20
1928848-20
1928821-20
1926284-19
1926241-19
1926256-19
1928870-20
1928812-20
1928828-20
1926259-19
1928810-20
1928827-20
11503-19
1928865-20
1928867-20
11530-19
1928891-20
1928857-20
1928825-20
11506-19
1922679-18
1926253-19
1926265-19
1926262-19
1926237-19
11511-19
11527-19
1928893-20
1928805-20
1928832-20
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BigctaHb

109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
112.408
112.408
112.408

127.104

112.408
111.665
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
111.665
111.665
111.665
109.408
109.408
109.408
111.665
109.408
109.408
112.408
109.408
109.408
112.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
112.408
112.408
111.665
111.665
111.665
111.665
112.408
112.408
109.408
109.408
109.408

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 10

Ce3oH 2020. Jlbot )Kawkis-3, Big 19.07.2020 06:30:00

Mpwnir

07:54:47
07:54:47
07:54:49
07:54:49
07:54:53
07:54:53
07:54:54
07:54:55
07:54:55
07:54:57
07:54:58
07:57:21
07:57:27
07:57:29

08:08:57

07:57:31
07:57:35
07:55:53
07:55:54
07:55:56
07:55:56
07:55:56
07:55:58
07:55:58
07:55:59
07:58:00
07:58:05
07:58:06
07:56:20
07:56:21
07:56:22
07:58:12
07:56:25
07:56:31
07:59:10
07:57:06
07:57:09
08:00:12
07:57:51
07:57:54
07:57:56
08:00:35
08:00:37
08:00:06
08:00:32
08:00:33
08:00:34
08:01:09
08:01:10
07:59:04
07:59:05
07:59:07

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

01:24:47
01:24:47
01:24:49
01:24:49
01:24:53
01:24:53
01:24:54
01:24:55
01:24:55
01:24:57
01:24:58
01:27:21
01:27:27
01:27:29

01:38:56

01:27:31
01:27:32
01:25:53
01:25:54
01:25:56
01:25:56
01:25:56
01:25:58
01:25:58
01:25:59
01:27:57
01:28:02
01:28:03
01:26:20
01:26:21
01:26:22
01:28:09
01:26:25
01:26:31
01:29:10
01:27:06
01:27:09
01:30:12
01:27:51
01:27:54
01:27:56
01:30:35
01:30:37
01:30:03
01:30:29
01:30:30
01:30:31
01:31:09
01:31:10
01:29:04
01:29:05
01:29:07

Kny6 KviB niBgeHb

1290.44
1290.44
1289.93
1289.93
1288.92
1288.92
1288.67
1288.42
1288.42
1287.91
1287.66
1286.86
1285.39
1284.90

1284.74

1284.41
1275.68
1273.91
1273.67
1273.17
1273.17
1273.17
1272.68
1272.68
1272.43
1269.64
1268.44
1268.19
1267.27
1267.03
1266.78
1266.76
1266.05
1264.59
1260.65
1256.12
1255.40
1246.20
1245.39
1244.69
1244.21
1240.93
1240.47
1240.03
1234.09
1233.86
1233.64
1233.21
1232.99
1228.38
1228.15
1227.69

ban

100.00
99.66
99.32
98.98
98.64
98.31
97.97
97.63
97.29
96.95
96.61
96.27
95.93
95.59

95.25

94.92
94.58
94.24
93.90
93.56
93.22
92.88
92.54
92.20
91.86
91.53
91.19
90.85
90.51
90.17
89.83
89.49
89.15
88.81
88.47
88.14
87.80
87.46
87.12
86.78
86.44
86.10
85.76
85.42
85.08
84.75
84.41
84.07
83.73
83.39
83.05
82.71

Koed.
HaLioH.
(xny6)

3.344

6.689
10.033
13.378
16.722
20.067
23.411
26.756
30.100
33.445
36.789
40.134
43.478
46.823

50.167

53.512
56.856
60.201
63.545
66.890
70.234
73.579
76.923
80.268
83.612
86.957
90.301
93.645
96.990
100.334
103.679
107.023
110.368
113.712
117.057
120.401
123.746
127.090
130.435
133.779
137.124
140.468
143.813
147.157
150.502
153.846
157.191
160.535
163.880
167.224
170.569
173.913

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
16.071 0.000
17.857 0.000
23.214 0.000
25.000 0.000
33.929 0.000
35.714 0.000
37.500 0.000
39.286 0.000
41.071 0.000
42.857 0.000
44.643 0.000
50.000 0.000
51.786 0.000
53.571 0.000
55.357 0.000
57.143 0.000
80.357 0.000
82.143 0.000
85.714 0.000
92.857 0.000
94.643 0.000
96.429 0.000
103.571 0.000
105.357 0.000
107.143 0.000
121.429 0.000
128.571 0.000
132.143 0.000
133.929 0.000
135.714  0.000
137.500 0.000
139.286 0.000
141.071 0.000
144.643 0.000
158.929 0.000
169.643 0.000
176.786 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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lFony6oBop

LLaByab FO.M.
LaBysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Laynb K.P.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Llaysb FO.M.
LaBysab P.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LaBynb K.P.
LWasynb K.P.
Llasynb K.P.
Bobwp B.B.
bephas B.
BepHas A.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.M.
BepHas A.
Knnmerko O.B.
Llasysb FO.M.
LLaysb FO.M.
Llasynb K.P.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb P.M.
LaBysb P.M.
Llasysb P.M.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knnmerko B.O.
LWasynb K.P.
LLasynb FO.M.
Laynb K.P.
Knnmenko B.O.
Lasynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
bobup B.B.
LLasysb P.M.
Llasysb FO.M.
Bobwp B.B.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasysnb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
BepHasz B.
BepHas A.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knnmetko B.O.
Knnmenko O.B.
Knnmerko O.B.
BepHas A.
Bephas B.
LaBysb P.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Laynb K.P.

Kny6

Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb

Kwvis niszeHb

KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwuiB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

1928860-20
1928901-20
1928849-20
1928840-20
1928866-20
1928885-20
1928842-20
1928898-20
1928818-20
1928804-20
1919005-17
11698-19
1929461-20
1928817-20
1928835-20
11686-19
1926258-19
11677-19
1926266-19
1926270-19
1929476-20
1920134-18
1925997-19
1926263-19
11683-19
11512-19
1929479-20
1928856-20
1929460-20
1929474-20
1929459-20
1929468-20
1929473-20
1929462-20
1929465-20
1929483-20
1929484-20

1925952-19

1926272-19
1929480-20
1929487-20
1928871-20
1928897-20
1928803-20
1926271-19

1925111-18

1929453-20
1924433-18
1920197-18
10614-19
1928603-20
1928626-20
1928611-20
1928622-20
1928607-20
1928630-20
1929464-20
10643-19
1913883-16
1926277-19

11524-19
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109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
109.408
111.188
110.271
110.271
109.408
109.408
110.271
111.665
110.271
111.665
111.665
110.271
111.665
127.104
111.665
110.271
112.408
110.271
109.408
110.271
110.271
110.271
110.271
110.271
110.271
110.271
110.271
110.271

127.104

111.665
110.271
110.271
109.408
109.408
109.408
111.665

127.104

110.271
127.104
111.665
111.188
99.279
99.279
99.279
99.279
99.279
99.279
110.271
111.188
112.408
111.665

112.408

07:59:07
07:59:07
07:59:09
07:59:11
07:59:14
07:59:15
07:59:16
07:59:20
07:59:21
07:59:24
08:00:59
08:00:05
08:00:06
07:59:35
07:59:35
08:00:14
08:01:38
08:00:18
08:01:41
08:01:42
08:00:43
08:02:07
08:14:54
08:02:13
08:00:56
08:02:51
08:00:58
08:00:40
08:01:25
08:01:26
08:01:30
08:01:31
08:01:32
08:01:37
08:01:37
08:01:37
08:01:40

08:16:06

08:03:44
08:02:23
08:02:23
08:02:03
08:02:03
08:02:07
08:04:26

08:18:08

08:03:40
08:18:11
08:05:15
08:05:02
07:55:04
07:55:08
07:55:13
07:55:19
07:55:25
07:55:28
08:05:15
08:06:21
08:07:48
08:07:44

08:08:27

01:29:07
01:29:07
01:29:09
01:29:11
01:29:14
01:29:15
01:29:16
01:29:20
01:29:21
01:29:24
01:30:59
01:30:14
01:30:15
01:29:35
01:29:35
01:30:23
01:31:35
01:30:27
01:31:38
01:31:39
01:30:52
01:32:04
01:44:52
01:32:10
01:31:05
01:32:51
01:31:07
01:30:40
01:31:34
01:31:35
01:31:39
01:31:40
01:31:41
01:31:46
01:31:46
01:31:46
01:31:49

01:46:05

01:33:41
01:32:32
01:32:32
01:32:03
01:32:03
01:32:07
01:34:23

01:48:07

01:33:49
01:48:09
01:35:12
01:35:02
01:25:02
01:25:06
01:25:11
01:25:17
01:25:23
01:25:26
01:35:24
01:36:21
01:37:48
01:37:41

01:38:27

1227.69
1227.69
1227.23
1226.78
1226.09
1225.86
1225.63
1224.72
1224.49
1223.80
1222.07
1222.07
1221.84
1221.30
1221.30
1220.04
1219.27
1219.14
1218.60
1218.38
1213.55
1212.87
1212.05
1211.55
1210.66
1210.64
1210.22
1206.70
1204.27
1204.05
1203.18
1202.96
1202.74
1201.65
1201.65
1201.65
1200.99

1198.15

1191.94
1191.69
1191.69
1188.57
1188.57
1187.71
1183.10

1175.62

1175.39
1175.25
1172.95
1169.99
1167.53
1166.62
1165.47
1164.11
1162.74
1162.06
1155.88
1154.00
1149.36
1143.13

1141.77

8237
82.03
81.69
81.36
81.02
80.68
80.34
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

177.258
180.602
183.946
187.291
190.635
193.980
197.324
200.669
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Llasysab P.M.
LLaBysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Llasynb K.P.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLasysb FO.M.
LaBysb P.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
bobwvp B.M.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

MapTtuHeHko HO.C.
LaBysb P.M.
LWasynb K.P.

Mapturerko HO.C.

Knnmenko A.B.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
Knnmerko O.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
Mapturerko HO.C.
Knnmetko B.O.

OntapxxeBcbka A.B.

Knanmenko O.B.

MapTumHeHko M.IO.

Bobwp B.B.
MapTtuHerko A.+O.
Lasynbs FO.M.
MapTtuHerko A.HO.
Mapturerko HO.C.
MapTtuHerko A.1O.
MapTtumHeHko HO.C.
MaptuHerko A.FO.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

Mapturerko HO.C.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

MapTtuHeHko A.FO.
OnTapKeBCbKUIA
B.M.
Knnmenko B.O.
MaptuHerko A.1O.
MapTtuHerko A.1O.
Lasynb K.P.
LaBysb P.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Knnmenko A.B.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
MaptuHerko A.1O.

Ontap>eBcbka A.B.

Knnmenko O.B.
Bobup O.B.

Tpvinonbcbkuii B.O.
Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.
Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.
Tpvinonbcbkuii B.O.
Tpunonbcbknii B.®.
Tpunonbcbkuii B.O.

MapTtuHerko A.FO.
Bobup O.B.
Bobup B.B.

Knumenko O.B.

BepHas B.

Kwvis nisaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb

Kwis niBaeHb

KviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvie niBzeHb

Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb



10082-17 1 110873 08:07:15 01:37:12  1140.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MipowHuk [.B. Kuvis nisaeHb

11659-19 1 110.873 08:07:35 01:37:32  1136.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MipowHwik |.B. KviiB niegeHb
1921509-18 1 111.188 08:08:51 01:38:51 1124.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Bobup B.M. KviiB nisgeHb
1914881-17 1 112408 08:10:30 01:40:30  1118.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Bobup B.B. KviiB niBgerb
1922688-18 0 112408 08:10:52 01:40:52  1114.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 BepHas A. KviiB nisgeHb

11634-19 0 110.873 08:09:38 01:39:35  1113.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 MipoLuHuk |.B. Kvis nisaeHb

11678-19 1 110271 08:09:04 01:39:13 1111.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MaptuHeHko M.FO.  KuiB niBaeHb
1914889-17 0 112408 08:11:09 01:41:09 1111.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Bobup B.B. Kvis nisaeHb

10602-19 0 111.188 08:10:19 01:40:19 110837 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bobup b.B. KviiB niBaeHb
1929456-20 1 110.271 08:09:42 01:39:51 1104.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHerko M.KO.  KwiB niBgeHb
1926330-19 1 99279  08:00:34 01:30:32  1096.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpwnonbcekuii B.®.  Kuis niBaeHb
1926254-19 0 111.665 08:11:58 01:41:55  1095.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6  Kaumenko O.B. KviiB niegeHb
1920198-18 0 111.665 08:12:.02 01:41:59  1094.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Knnmerko A.B. Kvis nisaeHb
1928826-20 1 109408 08:10:02 01:40:02  1093.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLaBynb P.M. KviiB niegeHb
1921506-18 0 111.188 08:12:30 01:42:30  1084.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bobup B.M. KviiB nisgeHb
1921533-18 1 111.188 08:12:33  01:42:33  1084.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Bobup O.B. KviiB niBgeHb

11652-19 0 110.873 08:12:26 01:42:23 1082.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MipowHuk |.B. Kvis niBaeHb
1926264-19 1 111.665 08:14:21 01:44:18  1070.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 7 Knmmerko A.B. Kviis nisgeHb
1928620-20 1 99279  08:05:09 01:35:07 1043.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpunonbebka FO.KO.  Kuis niBaeHb
1921530-18 0 111.188 08:16:39 01:46:39  1042.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Bbobup O.B. Kuvis nisaeHb
2018450-19 1 111.188 08:17:13 01:47:13  1037.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bobup B.M. KviiB niegeHb
2018441-19 1 111.188 08:17:22 01:47:22  1035.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Bobup B.M. KviiB nisgeHb
4521386-20 0 109.881 08:23:43 01:53:43 966.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ysupyk A.0. Kvis nisaeHb
1926732-19 0 109.881 08:24:35 01:54:35 958.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Ysupyk O.M. KviiB nisgeHb
4521365-20 1 109.881 08:25:37 01:55:37 950.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MiseHb C.C. Kviis nieaeHb
1928615-20 0 99.279  08:29:58 01:59:56 827.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpwnonbcokuii EB.  Kuis nisaeHb
1928819-20 0 109.408 08:54:49  02:24:49 75549 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLaBynb P.M. Kvis nisaeHb
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